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CERTIFICATION CALENDAR 2025 

S/N COURSE TITLES DATES PRICE VENUE

IIEI- CERTIFIED 
INTERNATIONAL
TRADE LOGISTICS 
SPECIALIST (CITLS

N120,000 
(Training fee)
$200 (ExamFee)

CERTIFIED
PROCUREMENT 
PROFESSIONAL (CPP)

CERTIFIED IN 
SUPPLY CHAIN 
ANALYST (CSCA)

CERTIFIED 
LOGISTICS 
AND SUPP LY  MANAGER
(CLSCM)

CERTIFICATION CALENDAR

25th Jan - 1st March
5th April - 17th May
28th June - 9th Aug.
13th Sept. - 25th Oct.

ONLINE

N190,000 
(Training fee)
$150 (Exam Fee)
Micro Master’s Certificate

8th March - 19th April
30th Aug. - 18th Oct.

ONLINE

N185,000 
(Training fee/
Exam Fee)

8th Feb. - 19th April
2nd Aug. - 11th Oct.

ONLINE

N150,000 
(Training fee/
Exam Fee)

8th Feb. - 19th April
2nd Aug. - 11th Oct.

ONLINE

CERTIFIED 
TRANSPORTATION
AND DISTRIBUTION
PROFESSIONAL (CTDP)

N200,000 
(Training fee/
Exam Fee)

25th Jan. - 22nd March
7th June. - 1st Aug.

ONLINE

IIEI - CERTIFIED
INTERNATIONAL TRADE
MANAGER (CITM)

N220,000 
(Training fee)
$300 (Exam Fee)

1st March - 3rd May
3rd July - 6th Sept.

ONLINE

MBA FOR LOGISTICS
AND SUPPLY CHAIN

$4,750
(Training fee/
Exam Fee)

25th January ONLINE

graduate cer�ficate in 
logis�cs and Supply Chain
Management (GCLSCM)

1st - 22nd February
5th - 26th April
7th - 28th June
9th - 30th August
1st - 22nd November

ONLINE



SEMINAR SCHEDULE

 
 
 
 

CERTIFICATION
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S/N DAYS AMOUNT DATES

Process Driven Warehouse

Management

1. 3 Days #200,000 5th - 7th Feb., 2025

Mastering Purchasing and 

Procurement Fundamentals

RFQ/Tender Management

Processes

Sales and Operations Planning/Demand

Planning Methodologies

Integrated Warehousing & Materials

Management

Supplier Segmentation and Relationship

Management

Leveraging AI and Technology for Supply 

Chain Optimization in 3PL Operations

Certified Import Compliance

Manager (CICM)

Supply Chain Forecasting & Planning

Distribution and Planning Management

Logistics Key Account Management

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

2 Days

#180,000

#180,000

#200,000

#180,000

#180,000

#250,000

#200,000

#200,000

#200,000

#200,000

Bespoke

Bespoke

Bespoke

Bespoke

Bespoke

23rd - 25th April,

2025

25th - 27th June,

2025

22nd - 24th Oct.,

2025

26th - 28th Nov.,

2025

Bespoke



2025 EXECUTIVE MASTER CLASS COURSES

AI-Driven Supply Chain Forecasting and Automation (2-3 Days)

Objective: Equip participants with the skills to apply AI and predictive analytics for demand 
forecasting, inventory management, and process automation.

Key Components: Understanding AI applications in supply chain management, demand forecasting, 
warehouse automation, and cost-reduction strategies through automated processes.

Why It's Relevant: With companies increasingly using AI to enhance operational efficiency, this 
training will help supply chain professionals better anticipate and meet demand, ensuring inventory 
availability and reducing costs.

Date: March 26 – 28, 2025          Tuition: N300,000

Objective: Train participants on using digital twin and IoT technologies to simulate and monitor 
supply chains in real-time.

Key Components: How digital twins can provide end-to-end visibility, leveraging IoT for real-time 
tracking, and risk management in complex supply chains.

Why It's Relevant: Digital twins and IoT are transforming supply chain monitoring by providing real-
time data for efficient decision-making and resilience-building, particularly crucial for industries 
with intricate and global supply chains.

Date: June 25 – 27, 2025          Tuition: N280,000

Digital Twin and IoT Applications for Supply Chain Visibility (2 Days)

Objective: Introduce strategies for developing environmentally sustainable supply chain practices, 
including reverse logistics and waste reduction.

Key Components: Circular supply chain principles, reverse logistics, recycling, waste reduction 
strategies, and regulatory compliance.

Why It's Relevant: Sustainability is becoming essential due to regulatory pressures and consumer 
demand for eco-friendly practices. This training focuses on implementing sustainable practices that 
meet regulatory requirements while also reducing environmental impacts.

Date: Sept. 24 – 26, 2025          Tuition: N250,000

Sustainable Logistics and Circular Supply Chains (2 Days)

Objective: Prepare participants to protect supply chain networks from cyber threats and data 
breaches.

Key Components: Identifying cybersecurity risks, data protection strategies, and response planning 
for supply chain networks.

Why It's Relevant: With supply chains relying heavily on digital systems, cybersecurity has become a 
priority to protect sensitive information and maintain operational continuity.

Date: Nov. 26 – 28, 2025          Tuition: N280,000

Cybersecurity and Data Protection in Logistics (2 Days)
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