

CERTIFICATION CALENDAR 2025

CERTIFICATION CALENDAR 2025

CERTIFICATION CALENDAR

S/N	COURSE TITLES	DATES	PRICE	VENUE
	IIEI- CERTIFIED INTERNATIONAL TRADE LOGISTICS SPECIALIST (CITLS	25th Jan - 1st March 5th April - 17th May 28th June - 9th Aug. 13th Sept 25th Oct.	N120,000 (Training fee) \$200 (ExamFee)	ONLINE
	CERTIFIED PROCUREMENT PROFESSIONAL (CPP)	8th March - 19th April 30th Aug 18th Oct.	N190,000 (Training fee) \$150 (Exam Fee) Micro Master's Certificate	ONLINE
	CERTIFIED IN SUPPLY CHAIN ANALYST (CSCA)	8th Feb 19th April 2nd Aug 11th Oct.	N185,000 (Training fee/ Exam Fee)	ONLINE
	CERTIFIED LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY MANAGER (CLSCM)	8th Feb 19th April 2nd Aug 11th Oct.	N150,000 (Training fee/ Exam Fee)	ONLINE
	CERTIFIED TRANSPORTATION AND DISTRIBUTION PROFESSIONAL (CTDP)	25th Jan 22nd March 7th June 1st Aug.	N200,000 (Training fee/ Exam Fee)	ONLINE
	IIEI - CERTIFIED INTERNATIONAL TRADE MANAGER (CITM)	1st March - 3rd May 3rd July - 6th Sept.	N220,000 (Training fee) \$300 (Exam Fee)	ONLINE
	MBA FOR LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN	25th January	\$4,750 (Training fee/ Exam Fee)	ONLINE
	graduate certificate in logistics and Supply Chain Management (GCLSCM)	1st - 22nd February 5th - 26th April 7th - 28th June 9th - 30th August 1st - 22nd November		ONLINE

SEMINAR SCHEDULE

www.multimixonline.com

S/N	CERTIFICATION	DAYS	AMOUNT	DATES
1.	Process Driven Warehouse Management	3 Days	#200,000	5th - 7th Feb., 2025
2.	Mastering Purchasing and Procurement Fundamentals	3 Days	#180,000	Bespoke
3.	RFQ/Tender Management Processes	3 Days	#180,000	Bespoke
4.	Sales and Operations Planning/Demand Planning Methodologies	3 Days	#200,000	Bespoke
5.	Integrated Warehousing & Materials Management	3 Days	#180,000	Bespoke
6.	Supplier Segmentation and Relationship Management	3 Days	#180,000	Bespoke
7.	Leveraging AI and Technology for Supply Chain Optimization in 3PL Operations	3 Days	#250,000	23rd - 25th April, 2025
8.	Certified Import Compliance Manager (CICM)	3 Days	#200,000	25th - 27th June, 2025
9.	Supply Chain Forecasting & Planning	3 Days	#200,000	22nd - 24th Oct., 2025
10.	Distribution and Planning Management	3 Days	#200,000	26th - 28th Nov., 2025
11.	Logistics Key Account Management	2 Days	#200,000	Bespoke

2025 EXECUTIVE MASTER CLASS COURSES

Al-Driven Supply Chain Forecasting and Automation (2-3 Days)

Objective: Equip participants with the skills to apply AI and predictive analytics for demand forecasting, inventory management, and process automation.

Key Components: Understanding AI applications in supply chain management, demand forecasting, warehouse automation, and cost-reduction strategies through automated processes.

Why It's Relevant: With companies increasingly using AI to enhance operational efficiency, this training will help supply chain professionals better anticipate and meet demand, ensuring inventory availability and reducing costs.

Date: March 26 - 28, 2025 **Tuition:** N300,000

Digital Twin and IoT Applications for Supply Chain Visibility (2 Days)

Objective: Train participants on using digital twin and IoT technologies to simulate and monitor supply chains in real-time.

Key Components: How digital twins can provide end-to-end visibility, leveraging IoT for real-time tracking, and risk management in complex supply chains.

Why It's Relevant: Digital twins and IoT are transforming supply chain monitoring by providing real-time data for efficient decision-making and resilience-building, particularly crucial for industries with intricate and global supply chains.

Date: June 25 - 27, 2025 | **Tuition:** N280,000

Sustainable Logistics and Circular Supply Chains (2 Days)

Objective: Introduce strategies for developing environmentally sustainable supply chain practices, including reverse logistics and waste reduction.

Key Components: Circular supply chain principles, reverse logistics, recycling, waste reduction strategies, and regulatory compliance.

Why It's Relevant: Sustainability is becoming essential due to regulatory pressures and consumer demand for eco-friendly practices. This training focuses on implementing sustainable practices that meet regulatory requirements while also reducing environmental impacts.

Cybersecurity and Data Protection in Logistics (2 Days)

Objective: Prepare participants to protect supply chain networks from cyber threats and data breaches.

Key Components: Identifying cybersecurity risks, data protection strategies, and response planning for supply chain networks.

Why It's Relevant: With supply chains relying heavily on digital systems, cybersecurity has become a priority to protect sensitive information and maintain operational continuity.

Date: Nov. 26 - 28, 2025 | **Tuition:** N280,000